
1
小  野  夏  実
白  川      遼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-関西大学
神戸大学 5 27.07 14.62 12.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BL1 3.20 0.30 3.500 0 1 1

2 2BL1 3.20 0.15 3.350 0 0 1

3 NtMiStB 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1

4 CuLi1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 0

5 STw1 3.10 -0.15 2.950 -1 0 -1

14.10 14.62

Skating Skills 0.80 3.133.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.883.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.193.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.193.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.193.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

12.45

2
横  田  早  香
梶  谷  昂  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-奈良女子大学
近畿大学 3 23.52 12.97 10.55 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BL1 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

2 2BL1 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

3 STw1 3.10 -0.70 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2

4 NtMiStB 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 0 0

5 CuLi1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1

14.10 12.97

Skating Skills 0.80 2.693.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 0.80 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 0.80 2.562.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.693.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.753.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

10.55
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3
岩  本  彩  花
増  田  雄  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-名古屋大学
南山大学 2 22.19 12.74 9.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1BL1 3.20 -0.38 2.82-1 0 -1 -1

2 2BL1 3.20 -0.25 2.950 -1 0 -1

3 STw1 3.10 -0.33 2.770 -2 -1 -1

4 NtMiStB 2.60 -0.25 2.350 0 -1 -1

5 CuLi1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 0

14.10 12.74

Skating Skills 0.80 2.442.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 0.80 2.192.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 0.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.382.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

9.45

4
千  田  紗  恵
松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-大阪大学
近畿大学 1 22.02 12.12 9.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 NtMiStB 2.60 -0.50 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1

2 CuLi1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 0

3 STw1 3.10 -0.33 2.770 -2 -1 -1

4 1BL1 3.20 -0.75 2.45-1 -1 -2 -2

5 2BL1 3.20 -0.25 2.950 0 -1 -1

14.10 12.12

Skating Skills 0.80 2.693.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions 0.80 2.253.00 2.00 1.50 2.50

Performance 0.80 2.563.25 2.00 2.00 3.00

Composition 0.80 2.443.00 2.25 1.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.443.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

9.90
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5
上  田  菜穂子
福  田      諒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-神戸大学
神戸大学 4 21.23 12.43 8.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi1 2.00 -0.23 1.77-1 -1 0 -1

2 STw1 3.10 -0.68 2.42-2 -3 -2 -1

3 1BL1 3.20 -0.25 2.95-1 0 0 -1

4 2BL1 3.20 -0.38 2.820 -1 -1 -1

5 NtMiStB 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 0 0

14.10 12.43

Skating Skills 0.80 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 0.80 2.062.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 0.80 2.192.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition 0.80 2.132.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

8.80

6
伊  藤  紗津樹
早  野  彰  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-大阪大学
大阪大学 6 15.69 12.34 8.35 5.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-5.00

Base
Value

1 STw1 3.10 -0.40 2.70-1 -2 -1 -1

2 1BL1 3.20 -0.25 2.950 0 -1 -1

3 2BL1 3.20 -0.38 2.82-1 0 -1 -1

4 NtMiStB 2.60 -0.50 2.100 -2 -1 -1

5 CuLi1 2.00 -0.23 1.77-1 -1 0 -1

14.10 12.34

Skating Skills 0.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions 0.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Performance 0.80 2.062.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition 0.80 2.062.25 2.50 1.75 1.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.062.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

8.35

10秒を超える中断:  -5.00
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